
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 107.17 100%

2 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 122.61 87.4072%

3 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 137.18 78.1236%

4 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 142.6 75.1543%

5 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 142.88 75.007%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 147.17 72.8205%

7 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 152.85 70.1145%

8 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 157.93 67.8592%

9 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 163.02 65.7404%

10 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 166.65 64.3084%

11 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 169.34 63.2869%

12 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 170.39 62.8969%

13 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 178.49 60.0426%

14 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 180.01 59.5356%

15 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 180.55 59.3575%

16 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 194.3 55.157%

17 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 198.51 53.9872%

18 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 215.16 49.8094%

19 Matheus Moreira Pistola maior 225.3 47.5677%

20 Matheus Moreira Revolver 232.58 46.0788%

21 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 239.72 44.7063%

22 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 242.36 44.2193%

23 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola menor Master 243.84 43.951%

24 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 245.5 43.6538%

25 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 263.1 40.7336%

26 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 270.09 39.6794%

27 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 271.14 39.5257%

28 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 287.65 37.2571%

29 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 316.47 33.8642%

30 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 335.55 31.9386%

31 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola maior 366.51 29.2407%

32 Luan Duarte Corrêa Xavier Pistola maior 370.11 28.9563%

33 Robson viana Raimundo Pistola menor 424.1 25.27%

34 Reinaldo borges da Silva Iniciante 449.86 23.823%

35 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 383.81 0%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 107.17 100%

2 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 122.61 87.4072%

3 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 137.18 78.1236%

4 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 142.6 75.1543%

5 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 142.88 75.007%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 147.17 72.8205%

7 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 152.85 70.1145%

8 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 166.65 64.3084%

9 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 170.39 62.8969%

10 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 178.49 60.0426%

11 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 180.01 59.5356%

12 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 180.55 59.3575%

13 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 194.3 55.157%

14 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 198.51 53.9872%

15 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 215.16 49.8094%

16 Matheus Moreira Pistola maior 225.3 47.5677%

17 Matheus Moreira Revolver 232.58 46.0788%

18 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 239.72 44.7063%

19 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 242.36 44.2193%

20 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 245.5 43.6538%

21 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 263.1 40.7336%

22 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 270.09 39.6794%

23 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 271.14 39.5257%

24 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 316.47 33.8642%

25 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 335.55 31.9386%

26 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola maior 366.51 29.2407%

27 Luan Duarte Corrêa Xavier Pistola maior 370.11 28.9563%

28 Robson viana Raimundo Pistola menor 424.1 25.27%

29 Reinaldo borges da Silva Iniciante 449.86 23.823%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 157.93 100%

2 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 383.81 0%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 163.02 100%

2 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 169.34 96.2679%

3 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola menor Master 243.84 66.8553%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 287.65 100%
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 107.17 100%

2 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Carabina 22 com RedDot 242.36 44.2193%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 122.61 100%

2 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 147.17 83.3118%

3 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 157.93 77.6357%

4 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 163.02 75.2116%

5 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 169.34 72.4046%

6 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 194.3 63.1034%

7 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 198.51 61.7652%

8 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 215.16 56.9855%

9 Matheus Moreira Pistola maior 225.3 54.4208%

10 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 239.72 51.1472%

11 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 287.65 42.6247%

12 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola maior 366.51 33.4534%

13 Luan Duarte Corrêa Xavier Pistola maior 370.11 33.128%

14 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 383.81 0%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 137.18 100%

2 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 152.85 89.7481%

3 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 166.65 82.3162%

4 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 335.55 40.8821%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 142.6 100%

2 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 178.49 79.8924%
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 142.88 100%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 170.39 100%

2 Fabricio Guerini Queiroz Pistola menor 180.01 94.6559%

3 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola menor Master 243.84 69.8778%

4 Robson viana Raimundo Pistola menor 424.1 40.1768%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 180.55 100%

2 Matheus Moreira Revolver 232.58 77.6292%

3 Wallace de oliveira Durand Revolver 245.5 73.5438%

4 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 263.1 68.6241%

5 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 316.47 57.0512%
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 270.09 100%

2 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 271.14 99.6127%

3 Reinaldo borges da Silva Iniciante 449.86 60.0387%
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